Premier One Brochure 14.04. 2022.xlsx
Premier One Brochure 14.04. 2022.xlsx
                                                      BROCHURE
 Accreditations
 Product range manufactured with  ISO 9001:2015
 Manufactured in the UK
 “Friction Fit”. All the products in this range  are available in Matt Black.
 Premier Flue Limited
 Crossley Works, Stockfield Mount, off Peel St, Chadderton, Oldham OL9 9LR
 T 0161 678 2998 F 0161 678 2997 E sales@premierflue.co.uk W www.premierflue.co.uk
 As our policy is one of continuous improvement, we reserve the right to modify designs  without prior notice.
E & OE
PREMIER FLUE LTD -
"PREMIER ONE" CONNECTING FLUE PIPE
- STEEL + ENAMEL 1.2mm
Premier One Brochure 14.04. 2022.xlsx
Premier One Brochure 14.04. 2022.xlsx
Description Order Code Diameter Length
Standard Pipe PONDP240M 100mm (4") 250mm
PONDP250M 125mm (5") 250mm
PONDP260M 150mm (6") 250mm
PONDP270M 180mm (7") 250mm
                      PONDP280M 200mm(8") 250mm
PONDP504M 100mm (4") 500mm
                                                        PONDP505M 125mm (5") 500mm
PONDP506M 150mm (6") 500mm
PONDP507M 180mm (7") 500mm
PONDP508M 200mm(8") 500mm
PONDP1004M 100mm (4") 1000mm
PONDP1005M 125mm (5") 1000mm
PONDP1006M 150mm (6") 1000mm
PONDP1007M 180mm (7") 1000mm
PONDP1008M 200mm(8") 1000mm
Standard Pipe with door POWDP240M 100mm (4") 330mm
POWDP250M 125mm (5") 330mm
POWDP260M 150mm (6") 330mm
POWDP270M 180mm (7") 330mm
POWDP280M 200mm(8") 330mm
POWDP504M 100mm (4") 500mm
POWDP505M 125mm (5") 500mm
POWDP506M 150mm (6") 500mm
POWDP507M 180mm (7") 500mm
POWDP508M 200mm(8") 500mm
POWDP1004M 100mm (4") 1000mm
POWDP1005M 125mm (5") 1000mm
POWDP1006M 150mm (6") 1000mm
POWDP1007M 180mm (7") 1000mm
POWDP1008M 200mm(8") 1000mm
90 Bend PONDB4090M 100mm (4")
No Door PONDB5090M 125mm (5")
PONDB6090M 150mm (6")
PONDB7090M 180mm (7")
PONDB8090M 200mm(8")
45 Bend PONDB40135M 100mm (4")
No Door PONDB50135M 125mm (5")
PONDB60135M 150mm (6")
PONDB70135M 180mm (7")
PONDB80135M 200mm(8")
90 Bend POWDB4090M 100mm (4")
with Door POWDB5090M 125mm (5")
POWDB6090M 150mm (6")
POWDB7090M 180mm (7")
POWDB8090M 200mm(8")
Premier One Brochure 14.04. 2022.xlsx
Premier One Brochure 14.04. 2022.xlsx
Description Order Code Diameter Length
45 Bend POWDB40135M 100mm (4")
With Door POWDB50135M 125mm (5")
POWDB60135M 150mm (6")
POWDB70135M 180mm (7")
POWDB80135M 200mm(8")
150 Bend PONDB50150M 125mm (5")
No Door PONDB60150M 150mm (6")
165 Bend PONDB50165M 125mm (5")
No Door PONDB60165M 150mm (6")
150 Bend POWDB50150M 125mm (5")
With  Door POWDB60150M 150mm (6")
165 Bend POWDB50165M 125mm (5")
With  Door POWDB60165M 150mm (6")
Standard tee POSTD40M 100mm (4")
POSTD50M 125mm (5")
POSTD60M 150mm (6")
POSTD70M 180mm (7")
POSTD80M 200mm(8")
Premier One Brochure 14.04. 2022.xlsx
Premier One Brochure 14.04. 2022.xlsx
Description Order Code Diameter Length
Tee Cap POTC40M 100mm (4")
POTC50M 125mm (5")
POTC60M 150mm (6")
POTC70M 180mm (7")
POTC80M 200mm(8")
One Piece Stove Offset POOFFS50M 125mm (5") LENGTH: 556mm
POOFFS60M 150mm (6") LENGTH: 560mm
One Piece Stove Offset POOFFSWD50M 125mm (5") LENGTH: 556mm
With Door POOFFSWD60M 150mm (6") LENGTH: 560mm
Adjustable One Piece Stove Offset POAOFFS50M 125mm (5")
POAOFFS60M 150mm (6")
Damper Unit PODU40M 100mm (4")
PODU50M 125mm (5")
PODU60M 150mm (6")
PODU70M 180mm (7")
PODU80M 200mm(8")
Double Socket Adaptor PODSA40M 100mm (4")
PODSA50M 125mm (5")
PODSA60M 150mm (6")
PODSA70M 180mm (7")
PODSA80M 200mm (8")
Premier One Brochure 14.04. 2022.xlsx
Premier One Brochure 14.04. 2022.xlsx
Description Order Code Diameter Length
Double Spigot Adaptor PODPA40M 100mm (4")
PODPA50M 125mm (5")
PODPA60M 150mm (6")
PODPA70M 180mm (7")
PODPA80M 200mm (8")
Adjustable Pipes POADJ50M 125mm (5")
POADJ60M 150mm (6")
POADJ70M 180mm (7")
POADJ80M 200mm(8")
Increasing Adaptor POIA40M 100mm(4")
POIA50M 125mm (5")
POIA60M 150mm (6")
POIA70M 180mm (7")
Standard Trim Ring POTR40M 100mm(4")
POTR50M 125mm (5")
POTR60M 150mm (6")
POTR70M 180mm (7")
POTR80M 200mm (8")
Split Trim Ring POTRS40M 100mm(4")
POTRS50M 125mm (5")
POTRS60M 150mm (6")
POTRS70M 180mm (7")
POTRS80M 200mm (8")
Angled  Trim Ring POTR40135M 100mm (4")
POTR50135M 125mm (5")
POTR60135M 150mm (6")
POTR70135M 180mm (7")
POTR80135M 200mm (8")
Trim Ring With Spring POTRSP50M 125mm (5")
POTRSP60M 150mm (6")
"IMAGE AWAITED"
Premier One Brochure 14.04. 2022.xlsx
Premier One Brochure 14.04. 2022.xlsx
Description Order Code Diameter Length
Enamelled Wall Bracket POWBE040M 100mm (4")
POWBE050M 125mm (5")
POWBE060M 150mm (6")
POWBE070M 180mm (7")
POWBE080M 200mm (8")
Continental Stove Adaptors POCSA05M 125mm (5") 126mm Int 116mm Ext.
POCSA06M 150mm (6") 152mm Int 135mm  Ext.